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Anlage

Friedrich-Schmidt-Str. 99, 50933 Kdln-Lindenthal
G 0221-496668 mail@lesegw.de

Sportwart/in
Kusmanow, Torsten

T 0151 52892433 tk@lesegw.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Axer, Wilhelm
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Damen 1 | Mittelrheinliga
MF: Judith Konig

m 01735333387; judith87@web.de
Damen 2 | 2. Verbandsliga

MF: Meike Simons
m 015774441693; meikesimons@web.de

Damen 3 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga

MF: Sophia Schopgens
m 017650919231; sososchoe@gmail.com
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Navarro Oliva, Maria Fernanda

(MEX*)

E'Halli Obeida, Mia (ARG*)
Levivier, Constance (FRA N)
Pikkaart, Charlotte (NED)

Schulten, Joana
Blauen, Mona
Dr. Pingen, Lena

Kennis, Natascha (NED N)
Varga, Virginia (ESP N)

Slater, Nicola (GBR N)
K&nig, Judith

KélIn, Stefanie

Dr. Bettag, Christina
Wagner, Evelyn

Quebbemann, Rebecca

Lotz, Kristin
Weinsheimer, Patrice
Krahl, Cristina

Codln, Inessa
Wacker, Leonie
Kréner, Lia

Vienings, Julia
Philippek, Julie Malou
Drogosch, Lara

ID-Nr.
29657781

20465716
20565744
20666503
20453581
28901225
29451052
29000512
28100123
28451036
28701844
29200209
29500023
29752849
29551148
29750388
29400656
29602590
29150064
29551249
20453622
29300509
29201220
29752406

LK
LK1,3

LK1,5
LK1,8
LK1,8
LK2,7
LK2,8
LK3,1
LK3,2
LK3,2
LK3,2
LK3,5
LK4,6
LK7,4
LK8,5
LK9,3
LK9,3
LK9,4
LK9,5
LK9,5
LK11,1
LK11,1
LK12,1
LK12,6
LK12,9

DR
ABS

B/A110
B/A170
B/A170
D356

Ra.
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Dobrowolski, Sonja
Braun, Theresa
Simons, Meike
Luttgau, Sabine
Wimmelmeier, Julia
Birnbrich, Cornelia
QOerder, Nadine
Kusmanow, Greta

Roggendorf-Salm, Lisa

Meuwissen, Theresa
Schopgens, Sophia
Schwamborn, Nora
Mdiller, Carolin
Baldus, Anna

Beyer, Laura

Meyer, Hannah Sofie
Burbach, Lara

Ray, Sophie (NED N)
Lohmar, Helen
Damaske, Noelle
Klutsch, Kathryn
Bettzuige, Katherina
Pire, Nadine
Matth&us, Lisa
Hillebrand, Greta
Denner, Sophie

/

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR
20005727 LK12,9
20254135 LK13,6
29604854 LK14,7
28891746 LK16,1
20352204 LK16,3
28890769 LK17,0
29205261 LK17,2
20754657 LK17,9
20455620 LK18,1
29602624 LK18,5
20455621 LK18,8
29506363 LK19,0
20354271 LK19,3
20357176 LK19,4
20558134 LK19,4
29851700 LK19,6
20755074 LK19,8
20959402 LK20,1
29801777 LK22,5
20807870 LK22,7
20558137 LK23,6
20564022 LK23,7
29054448 LK24,6
20563561 LK24,7
20558133 LK24,9
20558135 LK25,0
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